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Dense Graded Mixes

Contractor
ER Snell
ER Snell
ER Snell
The Lions Group
Reeves/Tugalo
Reeves
Reeves
Reeves
Reeves
Reeves
Reeves
Reeves
Reeves/Baker
Reeves/Baker
Reeves/Baker
Reeves
Baldwin

Project #
CSSTP-M00-00(821)
CSSTP-M00-00(832)
CSSTP-008-00(578)

CSSTP-M003-00(754)
CSNHS-MO003-00(900)
CSSTP-M003-00(936)
CSSTP-M003-00(494)
M004173
CSNHS-MO003-00(932)
CSSTP-M003-00(765)
CSSTP-M003-00(765)

CSSTP-M003-00(910)
MLP00-0307-00(008)

M004271/72
Various

\/AariAlic

Plant#

80
80
80
53
91
37
46
15

Mix Type
12.5mm SP
12.5mm SP
12.5mm SP
12.5mm SP
12.5mm SP
12.5mm SP
12.5mm SP
12.5mm SP
12.5mm SP
12.5mm SP

19mm SP
12.5mm SP
12.5mm SP
12.5mm SP

19mm SP
12.5mm SP

Tonnage

22,419
26,220
18,629
17,293
10,744
7,212
14,736
20,000
17,293
10,971
1,071
2,000
8,000
6,000
6,200
22,000

50,000
1 0NN

Route
SR140
SR9
SR124
SR8
SR17
SR26
SR28
SR10
SR27
uS441
uS441
SR26
SR307

SR247

County
Gwinnett
Gwinnett
Gwinnett

DeKalb

Habersham

Laurens
Richmond
Richmond

Sumter

Baldwin

Baldwin

Houston
Chatham
Chatham
Chatham

Bibb




Open Graded Mixes

Project # Plant# MixType Tonnage  Route County

CSNHS-M003- PEM 28,049 -75 Lowndes
00(998)

NH-IM-520-1(15)01 PEM 19,000  1-20/1-520  Richmond

M004271/72 OGFC 3,000 SR247 Bibb

CSNHS-M003- OGFC 10,000 SR319 Tift
00(890)

CSNHS-M003- OGFC 562 -75 Houston/Peac
00(560) h

NHIMO-0075- PEM 10,900 -75 Bibb

Project # Plant# MixType Tonnage Route County

NH-IM-520-1(15)01 15 SMA 10,744  1-20/1-520 Richmond

City Of Tifton SMA 300 Tift

NHIMO-0075- SMA 26,500 -75 Bibb
02(211)

NH000-0520-01(017) SMA 13,652 -520 Richmond
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